Page 1 of 2
Specification
ITEM NO. PDU08-11-CF20-X1Y1 SERIES PDU08
No. ITEM DETAILS DESCRIPTION
1 Shell material Aluminum
2 Shell color Black
3      Shell length  1125.60mm (without mounting bracket)
4 Mounting length                        1227.60mm
5 Dimension 1265.60 x 62 x 47 mm
6 Cable specification 3 core 6.0mm, 3.0 meter
7 Bracket install                     Vertical mount
8 On off power switch -
9 Meter reading  Yes
10 MCB protection Yes, 32A
11 U number 1.5U size
12 Specification
Description Power distribution unit
Model no.   PDU08-11-CF20-X1Y1
Input way IEC309 industrial plug – 32A
Output way 20 ways IEC C13
Rated current 32A
Rated voltage 250V
Inner contact way  Copper bar
Cable fixed mode A4 cable clip
Max output power 8000W
Page 2 of 2
*Dimension in mm